Position

Director |

Manager |

Skilled Maintenance Person
Plumber

Trades Working Lead

Skilled Maintenance Person
Skilled Maintenance Person
Maintenance

Senior Electrician

Senior Electrician/Hvac

Skilled Maintenance Person
Sr Heating & Air Conditioning
Senior Painter

Sr Heating & Air Conditioning
Skilled Maintenance Person
Senior Carpenter

Skilled Maintenance Person
Sr Heating & Air Conditioning
Electrical/Hvac Person

Staff Secretary IlI

Staff Secretary Il

Senior Glazier

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union
Cupertino Union

Cupertino Union

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$154,976
$104,023
$103,949
$101,797
$98,473
$85,275
$85,047
$84,781
$83,306
$82,826
$82,444
$82,038
$82,002
$81,878
$79,025
$78,637
$73,630
$64,562
$61,668
$61,391
$59,135
$27,076

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,592
$27,797
$15,054
$24,173
$19,007
$18,969
$14,473
$14,729
$19,366
$19,602
$24,690
$14,473
$23,964
$14,175
$13,843
$24,645
$27,261
$24,789
$22,313
$22,128
$18,164

$5,176



