Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director I		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$154,976	\$32,592
Manager II		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$104,023	\$27,797
Skilled Maintenance Person		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$103,949	\$15,054
Plumber		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$101,797	\$24,173
Trades Working Lead		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$98,473	\$19,007
Skilled Maintenance Person		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$85,275	\$18,969
Skilled Maintenance Person		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$85,047	\$14,473
Maintenance II		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$84,781	\$14,729
Senior Electrician		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$83,306	\$19,366
Senior Electrician/Hvac		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$82,826	\$19,602
Skilled Maintenance Person		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$82,444	\$24,690
Sr Heating & Air Conditioning		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$82,038	\$14,473
Senior Painter		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$82,002	\$23,964
Sr Heating & Air Conditioning		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$81,878	\$14,175
Skilled Maintenance Person		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$79,025	\$13,843
Senior Carpenter		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$78,637	\$24,645
Skilled Maintenance Person		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$73,630	\$27,261
Sr Heating & Air Conditioning		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$64,562	\$24,789
Electrical/Hvac Person		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$61,668	\$22,313
Staff Secretary III		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$61,391	\$22,128
Staff Secretary II		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$59,135	\$18,164
Senior Glazier		Cupertino Union	Maintenance	\$27,076	\$5,176